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R | FEME| B & A % R | FEME| B & A % BR | REME| B & A B BR | REME| B A %
200 93.8 150 74.0 275 37 100 54.3 16096 688 50 34.5 45306 216
199 93. 4 149 73.6 312 52 99 53.9 16784 706 49 34.1 45522 184
198 93.0 148 73.2 364 46 98 53.5 17490 691 48 33.7 45706 192
197 92.6 147 72.8 410 48 97 53 .1 18181 745 47 33.3 45898 172
196 92.2 146 72.5 458 50 96 52.17 18926 758 46 32.9 46070 171
195 91.8 145 72 .1 508 59 95 52.3 19684 771 45 32.5 46241 169
194 91.4 144 71.17 567 54 94 51.9 20455 1217 44 32.1 46410 136
193 91.0 143 71.3 621 63 93 51.5 21182 778 43 31.7 46546 152
192 90.6 142 70.9 684 92 92 51.1 21960 822 42 31.3 46698 152
191 90.2 141 70.5 176 96 91 50.7 22782 741 41 30.9 46850 121
190 89.8 140 70.1 872 107 90 50.3 23523 803 40 30.6 46971 112
189 89.4 139 69.7 979 110 89 49.9 24326 790 39 30.2 47083 99
188 89.1 138 69.3 1089 98 88 49.5 25116 802 38 29.8 47182 101
187 88.7 137 68.9 1187 124 87 49 .1 25918 7617 37 29. 4 47283 89
186 88.3 136 68.5 1311 144 86 48 .17 26685 763 36 29.0 47372 91
185 87.9 135 68 .1 1455 161 85 48.3 27448 756 35 28.6 47463 92
184 87.56 134 67.7 1616 164 84 47.9 28204 783 34 28.2 47555 117
183 87.1 133 67.3 1780 183 83 47.5 28987 720 33 27.8 47632 83
182 86.7 132 66.9 1963 166 82 47.2 29707 706 32 27. 4 47715 67
181 86.3 131 66.5 2129 228 81 46.8 30413 718 31 27.0 47782 69
180 85.9 130 66. 1 2357 210 80 46.4 31131 716 30 26.6 47851 61
179 85.5 129 65.7 2567 252 79 46.0 31847 719 29 26.2 47912 52
178 85. 1 1 1 128 65.3 2819 216 78 45.6 32566 667 28 25.8 47964 43
177 84.7 2 2 127 64.9 30356 232 117 45.2 33233 685 27 25. 4 48007 50
176 84.3 4 1 126 64.5 3267 305 76 44.8 33918 639 26 25.0 480567 47
175 83.9 125 64.2 35672 273 75 44. 4 34557 662 25 24.6 48104 32
174 83.56 124 63.8 3845 324 74 44.0 35219 595 24 24.2 48136 31
173 83.1 123 63. 4 4169 333 73 43.6 35814 617 23 23.8 48167 25
172 82.17 122 63.0 4502 332 72 43.2 36431 584 22 23.4 48192 34
171 82.3 5 2 121 62.6 4834 357 71 42.8 37015 531 21 23.0 48226 27
170 81.9 7 120 62.2 5191 382 70 42. 4 37546 521 20 22.6 48253 18
169 81.56 8 2 119 61.8 55673 407 69 42.0 38067 511 19 22.3 48271 35
168 81.1 118 61.4 5980 464 68 41.6 38578 550 18 21.9 48306 18
167 80.8 10 2 117 61.0 6444 421 67 41.2 39128 491 17 21.5 48324 11
166 80.4 12 1 116 60.6 6865 443 66 40.8 39619 473 16 21.1 48335 15
165 80.0 13 1 115 60.2 7308 466 65 40. 4 40092 439 15 20.7 48350 17
164 79.6 14 5 114 59.8 1774 470 64 40.0 40531 483 14 20.3 48367 9
163 79.2 19 9 113 59. 4 8244 516 63 39.6 41014 424 13 19.9 48376 15
162 78.8 28 9 112 59.0 8760 526 62 39.2 41438 395 12 19.5 48391 6
161 78.4 37 14 111 58. 6 9286 555 61 38.9 41833 395 11 19.1 48397 5
160 78.0 51 21 110 58.2 9841 579 60 38.5 42228 363 10 18.7 48402 9
159 17.6 12 7 109 57.8 10420 557 59 38.1 42591 367 9 18.3 48411 3
158 17.2 79 12 108 57. 4 10977 546 58 37.17 42958 339 8 17.9 48414 7
157 76.8 91 16 107 57.0 11523 585 57 37.3 432917 343 7 17.5 48421 4
156 76.4 107 19 106 56. 6 12108 650 56 36.9 43640 336 6 17.1 48425 2
155 76.0 126 18 105 56.2 12758 629 55 36.5 43976 298 5 16.7 48427 1
154 75.6 144 217 104 55. 8 13387 634 54 36. 1 44274 272 4 16.3 48428 5
153 75.2 171 25 103 55.5 14021 666 53 35.7 44546 269 3 15.9 48433 1
152 74.8 196 39 102 55. 1 14687 697 52 35.3 44815 238 2 15.5 48434 3
151 74.4 235 40 101 54.7 156384 712 51 34.9 45053 253 1 15.1

0 14.7 48437 217
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R | FEME| B & A % R | FEME| B & A % BR | REME| B & A B R | FEME| B & A %

110 84.7 60 51.4 22273 1347 10 18.1 48325 27 50 90.1
109 84.1 59 50.7 23620 1337 9 17.4 48352 13 49 88.9 1 1
108 83.4 58 50. 1 24957 1290 8 16.7 48365 18 48 87.17 2 4
107 82.7 57 49 . 4 262417 1277 7 16.1 48383 14 47 86. 4 6 5
106 82.1 56 48 .17 27524 1281 6 15.4 48397 10 46 85.2 11 9
105 81.4 55 48 .1 28805 1185 5 14.7 48407 3 45 84.0 20 12
104 80.7 54 47. 4 29990 1117 4 14.1 48410 10 44 82.17 32 11
103 80.1 53 46. 7 31107 11438 3 13.4 48420 3 43 81.5 43 22
102 79. 4 52 46 .1 32255 1109 2 12.7 48423 7 42 80.2 65 29
101 78.17 1 1 51 45. 4 33364 1080 1 12.1 48430 1 41 79.0 94 49
100 78.1 2 3 50 44.7 34444 1016 0 1.4 48431 33 40 77.8 143 75
99 17.4 5 1 49 44 .1 35460 937 39 76.5 218 105
98 76.17 6 6 48 43 .4 36397 892 38 75.3 323 134
97 76.1 12 14 47 42.7 37289 832 37 74.1 457 147
96 75. 4 26 14 46 42 .1 38121 837 36 72.8 604 223
95 74.17 40 19 45 41. 4 38958 739 35 71.6 8217 298
94 74.1 59 26 44 40.7 39697 733 34 70. 4 1125 3256
93 73. 4 85 38 43 40. 1 40430 686 33 69.1 1450 462
92 72.17 123 58 42 39. 4 41116 561 32 67.9 1912 506
91 72.1 181 56 41 38.7 416717 624 31 66. 7 2418 660
90 71. 4 2317 90 40 38. 1 42301 544 30 65. 4 3078 7417
89 70.7 327 96 39 37. 4 42845 499 29 64.2 3825 884
88 70.1 423 132 38 36.7 43344 440 28 63.0 4709 1068
87 69.4 5565 141 37 36. 1 43784 4217 217 61.7 57717 1177
86 68.7 696 194 36 35. 4 44211 413 26 60.5 6954 1297
85 68.1 890 222 35 34.7 44624 371 25 59.3 8251 1469
84 67. 4 1112 245 34 34.1 44995 350 24 58.0 9720 156156
83 66.7 1357 305 33 33. 4 45345 308 23 56. 8 11235 1756
82 66. 1 1662 392 32 32.17 45653 258 22 55. 6 12991 1830
81 65. 4 2054 408 31 32.1 45911 278 21 54.3 14821 1969
80 64.7 2462 479 30 31.4 46189 239 20 53.1 16790 2071
79 64.1 2941 541 29 30.7 46428 212 19 51.9 18861 2122
78 63.4 3482 579 28 30.1 46640 213 18 50.6 20983 2255
117 62.7 4061 683 217 29. 4 46853 169 17 49. 4 23238 2234
76 62.1 4744 685 26 28.17 47022 162 16 48. 1 25472 2334
75 61.4 5429 814 25 28 .1 47184 137 15 46.9 27806 2282
74 60.7 6243 826 24 27. 4 47321 136 14 45.7 30088 2246
73 60.1 7069 884 23 26.7 47457 118 13 44. 4 32334 2157
712 59. 4 79563 949 22 26 .1 47575 99 12 43.2 34491 2049
71 58.7 8902 1024 21 25. 4 47674 124 11 42.0 36540 2018
70 58.1 9926 1093 20 24.7 47798 94 10 40.7 385568 1694
69 57.4 11019 1167 19 24 .1 47892 71 9 39.56 40252 1618
68 56.7 12186 1171 18 23. 4 47963 69 8 38.3 41870 1463
67 56. 1 133567 1232 17 22.7 48032 67 7 37.0 43333 1197
66 55. 4 14589 1222 16 22.1 48099 53 6 35.8 44530 1056
65 54.7 15811 1254 15 21. 4 48152 48 5 34.6 45586 899
64 54.1 17065 1246 14 20.7 48200 34 4 33.3 46485 693
63 53. 4 18311 1309 13 20. 1 48234 37 3 32.1 47178 588
62 52.7 19620 1335 12 19. 4 48271 34 2 30.9 47766 298
61 52.1 20955 1318 11 18.7 48305 20 1 29.6 48064 1562
0 28. 4 48216 248




R | FEME| B & #
40 82.3
39 81.1
38 79.9 1 8
37 78.6 9 24
36 17.4 33 64
35 76.2 97 101
34 74.9 198 153
33 73.17 3561 224
32 72.5 575 274
31 71.2 849 328
30 70.0 1177 374
29 68.8 156561 444
28 67.5 1995 502
27 66.3 2497 557
26 65. 1 3054 901
25 63.8 39565 835
24 62.6 4790 1591
23 61.4 6381 1447
22 60. 1 7828 1238
21 58.9 9066 1535
20 57.7 10601 2059
19 56. 4 12660 1174
18 55.2 13834 2749
17 54.0 165683 1430
16 52.7 18013 1687
15 51.5 19600 1980
14 50.2 21580 2339
13 49.0 23919 2654
12 47. 8 26573 2483
11 46.5 29056 21565
10 45.3 31211 1029
9 44 .1 32240 20566
8 42.8 34296 1380
7 41.6 356676 3843
6 40. 4 39519 1271
5 39.1 40790 1858
4 37.9 42648 239
3 36.7 428817 398
2 35. 4 43285 1508
1 34.2 44793 219
0 33.0 45012 3452




